	[bookmark: _GoBack]金沙西洛街道卫生院
公开招聘合同制工作人员综合成绩及拟体检人员登记表

	序号
	姓名
	岗位
	笔试成绩
	笔试占60%
	面试成绩
	面试占40%
	总分
	名次
	是否进入体检

	1
	张竹君
	护士
	90.00
	54.00
	83.60
	33.44
	87.44
	1
	是

	2
	黄锐
	护士
	78.00
	46.80
	82.60
	33.04
	79.84
	2
	是

	3
	王丽
	护士
	72.00
	43.20
	82.60
	33.04
	76.24
	3
	否

	4
	徐水丹
	护士
	72.00
	43.20
	80.80
	32.32
	75.52
	5
	否

	5
	张艳
	护士
	71.00
	42.60
	83.80
	33.52
	76.12
	4
	否

	6
	王汝滨
	护士
	69.00
	41.40
	72.40
	28.96
	70.36
	6
	否

	7
	黄雪
	护士
	61.00
	36.60
	48.60
	19.44
	56.04
	9
	否

	8
	饶梦莎
	护士
	57.50
	34.50
	64.80
	25.92
	60.42
	7
	否

	9
	舒琴
	护士
	48.50
	29.10
	59.60
	23.84
	52.94
	11
	否

	10
	曹倩倩
	护士
	42.00
	25.20
	73.40
	29.36
	54.56
	10
	否

	11
	庞娟
	护士
	41.00
	24.60
	54.60
	21.84
	46.44
	12
	否

	12
	汤飞飞
	护士
	40.00
	24.00
	86.40
	34.56
	58.56
	8
	否

	13
	余灵巧
	护士
	18.00
	10.80
	61.60
	24.64
	35.44
	13
	否

	14
	何江丽
	护士
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	0
	0
	14
	否

	15
	申瑜
	护士
	缺考
	0
	缺考
	0
	0
	14
	否



